
place name

I LEBEDEV VALERIY, RUS, YAKUTSK

II AYRAT SADRUTDINOV, RUS, IZHEVSK

I TIMOFEY SIVTSEV, RUS, YAKUTSK

II SEMEN VOLKOV, RUS, SOCHI

III UMAR BEKOV, RUS, NAZRAN

III TAMERLAN AUSHEV, RUS, NAZRAN

I KIRILL BORISOV, RUS, ZLATOUST

II MOHMAD BOGATYREV, RUS, NAZRAN

III SULTAN ZAIDULIN, RUS, ULYANOVSK

III AKIM CHUMAKOV, RUS, ROSTOV

I VASILIY BARABANSKIY, RUS, YAKUTSK

II AUSHEV ILIZHAN, RUS, NAZRAN

III NURGUN DANILOV, RUS, YAKUTSK

III VLADIMIR KUZNETCOV, RUS, SPB

I ALEKSANDR USCAKOV, RUS, EKATERINBURG

II NIKITA KUDRYASHOV, RUS, SPB

III DENIS GORBACHEV, RUS, NOVOROS-K

III DENIS INEIKIN, RUS, ULYANOVSK

I EMIL, AKHEDOV, RUS, PERM

II MAGAMED KARTOEV, RUS, NAZRAN

III ANTON KLIMANOV, RUS, ZLATOUST

III AYDAR SADRUTDINOV, RUS, IZHEVSK

I SHIRKHAN GUSEYNOV, RUS, ALMETEVSK

II VLADIMIR KUZNETSOV, RUS, KRASNOYARSK

III HASAN GOGOIEV, RUS, NAZRAN

III MIKHAIL PADIEV, RUS, NAZRAN

I MAGOMED ABDURAHMANOV, RUS, DAGESTAN

II HAS-MAGOMED OZDOEV, RUS, NAZRAN

WORLD CUP DIAMOND - 2015

1999-00 г.р.

57 kg

1999-00 г.р.

42 kg

KICKBOXING WAKO

FULL-CONTACT

WINNERS

60 kg

1999-00 г.р.
45 kg

1999-00 г.р.
48 kg

1999-00 г.р.
51 kg

1999-00 г.р.
54 kg

1999-00 г.р.

1999-00 г.р.
63,5 kg



place name

WORLD CUP DIAMOND - 2015

1999-00 г.р.

KICKBOXING WAKO

FULL-CONTACT

WINNERS

III SERGEI FILIMONOV, RUS, SPB

III ISLAM BARCINHOEV, RUS, NAZRAN

I TIMURZIEV AUP, RUS, NAZRAN

II YUDIN ILYA, RUS, NOVOURALSK

III AMIR CHANIEV, RUS, 

III GRIGORY FEDERIAEV, RUS, SPB

I UMAR TESIEV, RUS, KISLOVODSK

II BECHAN GAZICOV, RUS, NAZRAN

III EGOR ZHDANOV, RUS, ARKHANGELSK

I OSTAP ZUEV, RUS, OMSK

II BERD MUTALEV, RUS NAZRAN

I MAKSIM MAHORTOV, RUS, BELGOROD

II NIKOLAY ABATUROV , RUS, ROSTOV

III IAN SERNIKOV, RUS, ANAPA

I STANISLAVA KISELEVA, RUS. JMSK

II ANGELINA OSETROVA, RUS, MOSCOW

I VLADA TOLMACHEVA, RUS, 

II SASHA MOSKVINA, RUS

1999-00 г.р.
48 kg

1999-00 г.р.
60 kg

1999-00 г.р.
81+ kg

1999-00 г.р.
81 kg

1999-00 г.р.
67 kg

1999-00 г.р.
71 kg


